

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14293/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/06/2003 in LPA 197/01
WP 1111/97,WP 1111/97 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CEAT LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANAND ABASAHEB HAWALDAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With office report)

Date : 03/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDIFor Petitioner (s)Mr. G.K.Banerjee,Adv.
Mr. R.N.Karanjawala,Adv.
Mr. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Ms. Seema Sundd,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for two weeks, as prayed folr.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA) COURT MASTERCOURT MASTER